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PROGRESSION
CLEAR LAKE

FL-FNF-001973
6/20/2023

NAD 1983 StatePlane Florida North FIPS 0903 Feet

20230611 @1030 hrs | 280 acres | +280 acres

20230612 @1900 hrs | 427 acres | +147 acres

20230613 @1830 hrs | 524 acres | +97 acres

20230614 @1800 hrs | 4094 acres | +3570 acres

20230616 @1900 hrs | 4590 acres | +496 acres

20230617 @1900 hrs | 5620 acres | +1030 acres mbodziak
280

147 97

3570

496

1030

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

A
cr

es

Clear Lake Fire Daily Progression


